

INCH-POUND

MIL-V-81722A(AS)
AMENDMENT 2
04 May 2001
SUPERSEDING
AMENDMENT 1
13 January 1978

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

VALVE, INFLATION, LIFE RAFT, FLU-6/P

INACTIVE FOR NEW DESIGN AFTER 30 JULY 1997

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification MIL-V-81722A(AS), dated 08 April 1975 and is approved by the Naval Air Systems Command and is available for use by all Department and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

PAGE 1

Add the following at the bottom of the page:

Beneficial comments (recommendations, additions, deletions) and any pertinent data which may be of use in improving this document should be addressed to: Commander, Naval Air Warfare Center Aircraft Division, Code 414100B120-3, Highway 547, Lakehurst, NJ 08733-5100, by using the Standardization Document Improvement Proposal (DD Form 1426) appearing at the end of this document or by letter.

PAGE 3

Delete the parenthetical source paragraph and substitute:

“(Unless otherwise indicated, copies of the above specifications, standards, and handbooks are available from the Standardization Document Order Desk, 700 Robbins Avenue, Building 4D, Philadelphia, PA 19111-5094.)”

MIL-V-81722A(AS)
AMENDMENT 2

- * 3.1: Delete.

PAGE 10

3.5.6, line 3: Delete “2500 PSIG and substitute “3500 PSIG.”

PAGE 13

- * 4.2a: Delete.

- * 4.3: Delete.

PAGE 14

- * Table III: Delete.

PAGE 30

- * 6.2c: Delete and substitute: “When first article is required (see 3.2).”

PAGE 31

- * 6.3: Delete.

- * 6.5: Insert:

“6.5 Subject term (key word) listing.

Isopropyl alcohol”

NOTE: The margins of this amendment are marked with asterisks to indicate where changes from the previous amendment were made. This was done as a convenience only and the Government assumes no liability whatsoever for any inaccuracies in these notations. Bidders and contractors are cautioned to evaluate the requirements of this document based on the entire content irrespective of the marginal notations and relationship to the last previous amendment.

Preparing activity:
Navy - AS

(Project No. 4220-0452)